Player Name
Division 1
Jim Turner
Ryan Turner
Andy Seymour
Paul Wilson
Brad Field
Rory Burrows
Andy Wraith
Kevin Mantle
Craig Fisher
Bobby McDonald
lan Beastall
Mark Walpole
Philip Owen
lan Richards
David Barnes
Jonathan Fox
Casey Harper
Joshua Morgan

Nathan Worrall
Andy Mehew

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis

Castledine Cup on 22/05/2021

Handicap

14

15

14

14

14

12

14

22

16

22

15

22

14

Hole

2 @ 13th

2 @ 18th

2 @ 5th, 2 @ 18th

2 @ 13th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 13th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 16th

2 @ 18th
2 @ 16th
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